
                                                     2024 Pius XI Catholic High School Varisty Baseball  

Varsity Early Release
Date Day Time Conf. Event/Host Opponent Location

3/28/24 Thurs 7:30 NC Waukesha South Waukesha South Frame Park

4/3/24 Wed 4:30 NC Pius XI Greenfield The Rock-Pirates Field

4/5/24 Fri 4:00/6:30 Conf. Pius XI Pewaukee The Rock-Pirates Field 2:30
4/10/24 Wed 7:30 Conf. New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower The Rock-Pirates Field

4/11/24 Thurs 4:30 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin Eisenhower The Rock-Pirates Field 2:30
4/13/24 Sat 11:00 NC Waukesha North Waukesha North Frame Park

4/16/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Wisconsin Lutheran The Rock-Pirates Field 2:30
4/17/24 Wed 4:30 Conf. Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran College

4/18/24 Thurs 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Brown Deer/Shorewood The Rock-Pirates Field 2:30
4/23/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. Greendale Greendale Greendale High School 2:30
4/24/24 Wed 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Greendale The Rock-Pirates Field

4/26/24 Fri 4:45 NC Whitnall Whitnall Whitnall High School 2:30
4/29/24 Mon 4:30 Conf. Pius XI Cudahy The Rock-Pirates Field 2:30
5/1/24 Wed 4:30 NC Pius XI Wauwatosa West The Rock 

5/4/24 Sat 0:00 NC Germantown Germantown Germantown High School

5/6/24 Mon 4:30 NC St Augustine Prep St Augustine Prep Baron Field

5/7/24 Tues 4:30 Conf. Pius XI West Allis Central The Rock-Pirates Field 2:30
5/8/24 Wed 4:30 Conf. West Allis Central West Allis Central Belich Field

5/11/24 Sat 11:00 NC Pius XI Catholic Memorial Carthage College



5/14/24 Tues 4:45 Conf. New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School 2:30
5/15/24 Wed 4:30 Conf. Pius XI New Berlin West The Rock-Pirates Field

5/17/24 Fri 4:30 Conf. Milwaukee Lutheran Milwaukee Lutheran Milwaukee Lutheran High School 2:30
5/20/24 Mon 4:30 NC Pius XI Brookfield Academy The Rock-Franklin Field 2:30
5/23/24 Thurs 4;30 NC Regionals 2:30
5/28/24 Tues 4:30 NC Regionals 2:30
5/29/24 Wed 4:30 NC Regionals

6/4/24 Tues TBD NC Sectional Big Foot High School

6/11/24 Tues TBD State Tournament

JV

3/28/24 Thur NC Waukesha South Waukesha South Prairie Park

4/5/24 Fri 4:45 C Pewaukee Pewaukee  Pewaukee High School 2:35
4/6/24 Sat 11:00 C Pius Pewaukee Zirkel Field

4/8/24 Mon 4:45 NC Cudahy Cudahy Pulaski Park 2:35
4/10/24 Wed 4:45 C Pius New Berlin Eisenhower Zirkel Field

4/11/24 Thur 4:45 C New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhower New Berlin Eisenhowr High School 2:35
4/16/24 Tues 4:45 C Wisconsin Lutheran Wisconsin Lutheran Rainbow Park 2:35
4/17/24 Wed 4:45 C Pius Wisconsin Lutheran Zirkel Field

4/19/24 Fru 4:45 C Brown Deer/Shorewood Brown Deer/Shorewood TBD 2:35
4/23/24 Tues 4:45 C Pius Greendale Zirkel Field 2:35
4/24/24 Wed 4:45 C Greendale Greendale Greendale High School

4/26/24 Fri 4:45 C Pius Whitnall Harden Field 2:35
4/30/24 Tues 4:30 NC St Anthony's St Anthony's TBD

5/7/24 Tues 4:00 C West Allis Central West Allis Central Thompson Field 2:00
5/8/24 Wed 4:45 C Pius West Allis Central Simmons Field

5/14/24 Tues 4:45 C Pius New Berlin West Harden Field 2:35
5/15/24 Wed 4;45 C New Berlin West New Berlin West New Berlin West High School

5/16/24 Thur 4:30 NC Pius St Anthony's The Rock
































































